
YARRA SERIES 2 - 2024 BEGINNERS

KAYAK (K1) MEN

1ST AND 2ND RUN

Yarra River Start Time: 08:49SUN 05 MAY 2024
Fitzsimons Lane Bridge

Unofficial Results List

Page 1/1Report Created SUN 5 MAY 2024 09:29CSL-------------------------------_51A 1.0

1st Run 2nd Run Best

Rk
Bib
No.

Name Ctry. Time
Pen.
Sec.

Total
Time

Rk Time
Pen.
Sec.

Total
Time

Rk Time Behind

MK1 U12

1 82 VAN DER VALK Lachlan 86.27 4 90.27 3 107.33 2 109.33 10 90.27

MK1 U13

1 89 ELLUL Daniel 90.78 2 92.78 5 80.63 2 82.63 4 82.63

2 80 DING Owen 88.77 2 90.77 4 87.63 2 89.63 5 89.63 +7.00

3 86 GARFI Andre 93.37 4 97.37 7 96.67 4 100.67 7 97.37 +14.74

4 85 STODDART Kingston 109.08 102 211.08 10 104.22 0 104.22 9 104.22 +21.59

5 88 BALLARD Sullivan 150.65 10 160.65 9 114.29 6 120.29 11 120.29 +37.66

MK1U14

1 90 BELL Xander 91.74 2 93.74 6 80.29 2 82.29 3 82.29

2 83 GURR Felix 85.45 0 85.45 1 100.22 4 104.22 8 85.45 +3.16

MK1U23

1 92 SHANAHAN Arnie 85.25 54 139.25 8 69.75 4 73.75 1 73.75

MK1 VETERAN

1 93 EASTON Katrina 84.55 2 86.55 2 75.43 2 77.43 2 77.43

2 81 NICHOLSON Jason 136.46 106 242.46 11 126.15 54 180.15 12 180.15 +102.72

MK1 VINTAGE

1 84 WRIGHT Peter 236.10 58 294.10 12 92.01 2 94.01 6 94.01

Chief Judge

____________________
O'CALLAGHAN Chris

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

Touched - - 1 - 3 - - - - 6 - - 2 - 1 - - 1 5 - -

Missed - - 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
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1 92 SHANAHAN Arnie 85.25 54 139.25 8 69.75 4 73.75 1 73.75 0.00

2 93 EASTON Katrina 84.55 2 86.55 2 75.43 2 77.43 2 77.43 +3.68

3 90 BELL Xander 91.74 2 93.74 6 80.29 2 82.29 3 82.29 +8.54

4 89 ELLUL Daniel 90.78 2 92.78 5 80.63 2 82.63 4 82.63 +8.88

5 83 GURR Felix 85.45 0 85.45 1 100.22 4 104.22 8 85.45 +11.70

6 80 DING Owen 88.77 2 90.77 4 87.63 2 89.63 5 89.63 +15.88

7 82 VAN DER VALK Lachlan 86.27 4 90.27 3 107.33 2 109.33 10 90.27 +16.52

8 84 WRIGHT Peter 236.10 58 294.10 12 92.01 2 94.01 6 94.01 +20.26

9 86 GARFI Andre 93.37 4 97.37 7 96.67 4 100.67 7 97.37 +23.62

10 85 STODDART Kingston 109.08 102 211.08 10 104.22 0 104.22 9 104.22 +30.47

11 88 BALLARD Sullivan 150.65 10 160.65 9 114.29 6 120.29 11 120.29 +46.54

12 81 NICHOLSON Jason 136.46 106 242.46 11 126.15 54 180.15 12 180.15 +106.40

91 SCHULZ blake CAP 4 CAP

87 YADAV Lohith DNS DNS

94 WRIGHT Peter DNS DNS

Chief Judge

____________________
O'CALLAGHAN Chris

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

Touched - - 1 - 3 - - - - 6 - - 2 - 1 - - 1 5 - -

Missed - - 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -


